Route #52A South Kedzie

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Beverly/B301-B340

Terminals/Destination Signs

Northbound Southbound
63rd 115th
Place Keeler
115th
Pulaski
103rd
(pull-in)

Schedule Interlocks

From

#8A

Hours of Operation

(Time of first and last trips

leaving terminals)

hetween Mon-Fri

115th/Keeler NB 0611-1930
- 63rd Place SB  0537-1851
115th/Pulaski NB  0525-2031
- 63rd Place SB 0517-2101

Public timetable available

OP1/47 - 4/18/82
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1100-1900



S. Kedzie - route history

08/19/46

03/11/47
12/04/49
08/26/51
01/18/52
12/15/53
11/11/56
12/04/60
08/03/64
08/24/64

05/10/65
02/07/77
03/29/81
09/13/81

0P3/67-52A

Inaugurated bus service from 66th Place-Spaulding-66th lToop via
Kedzie to 114th Place "Y"

Cut back

via Kedzie to 113th-Troy-114th loop

Transferred work 77th Station to Beverly Station

Cut back
Extended
Extended
Extended
Extended
Cut back
Extended

via Kedzie to Marquette-Sacramento-Mann loop

via Kedzie-115th to Spaulding "Y"

via Kedzie to 63rd Place terminal

via 115th to Central Park "Y"

via 115th to Pulaski Terminal

via 115th to Springfield "Y"

certain weekday school trips via 115th to Marist High

School terminal

Rerouted
Extended

via 115th to Springfield terminal
weekday daytime via 115th to Marist High School terminal

Discontinued late evening service
Discontinued Sunday service




